Video Da||y Views I 5,775 avg views/day 69 days 9/24/2025

What is justice? https://youtu.be/vu2D3IzH7Y0
VideolD vu2D3IzH7YO0 Views +/- Comments +/- Likes +/- next million est

9/24/2025 6:05:39 AM 404,164 4,209 57 0 6,437 30 2/13/2026 7:19:48 AM
9/23/2025 6:00:45 AM 399,955 4,297 57 0 6,407 43 2/9/2026 9:15:23 PM
9/22/2025 6:01:04 AM 395,658 3,651 57 0 6,364 41 3/6/2026 8:14:46 PM
9/21/2025 6:00:39 AM 392,007 3,946 57 0 6,323 40 2/22/2026 8:15:50 AM
9/20/2025 6:00:40 AM 388,061 4,678 57 0 6,283 48 1/29/2026 1:15:02 AM
9/19/2025 6:00:41 AM 383,383 4,452 57 0 6,235 41 2/4/2026 6:13:46 PM
9/18/2025 6:00:37 AM 378,931 4,842 57 0 6,194 56 1/24/2026 1:13:50 PM
9/17/2025 6:00:31 AM 374,089 4,559 57 0 6,138 45 2/1/2026 1:14:38 PM
9/16/2025 6:00:34 AM 369,530 4,732 57 0 6,093 60 1/27/2026 10:15:34 AM
9/15/2025 6:01:20 AM 364,798 4,221 57 0 6,033 54 2/12/2026 7:14:24 PM
9/14/2025 6:00:51 AM 360,577 4,090 57 0 5,979 53 2/17/2026 2:14:06 PM
9/13/2025 6:00:44 AM 356,487 4,781 57 0 5,926 35 1/25/2026 9:12:58 PM
9/12/2025 6:00:31 AM 351,706 4,719 57 0 5,891 59 1/27/2026 2:08:48 PM
9/11/2025 6:01:00 AM 346,987 5,008 57 0 5,832 48 1/19/2026 4:13:31 PM
9/10/2025 6:00:44 AM 341,979 5,285 57 1 5,784 52 1/12/2026 6:12:20 PM

9/9/2025 6:00:58 AM 336,694 5,373 56 0 5,732 51 1/10/2026 6:13:23 PM

9/8/2025 6:00:29 AM 331,321 4,752 56 0 5,681 48 1/26/2026 10:12:28 PM

9/7/2025 6:00:50 AM 326,569 4,702 56 0 5,633 63 1/28/2026 12:13:30 PM

9/6/2025 6:00:45 AM 321,867 5,577 56 0 5,570 60 1/5/2026 7:12:23 PM

9/5/2025 6:01:23 AM 316,290 5,509 56 0 5,510 74 1/7/2026 9:17:24 AM

9/4/2025 6:01:02 AM 310,781 5,693 56 0 5,436 63 1/3/2026 8:15:18 AM

9/3/2025 6:00:46 AM 305,088 5,936 56 1 5,373 53 12/29/2025 7:11:57 AM

9/2/2025 6:00:53 AM 299,152 5,752 55 -1 5,320 76 1/2/2026 2:14:01 AM

9/1/2025 6:00:53 AM 293,400 5,202 56 0 5,244 52 1/15/2026 1:07:41 AM
8/31/2025 6:01:13 AM 288,198 4,741 56 0 5,192 56 1/28/2026 10:13:47 AM
8/30/2025 6:00:52 AM 283,457 5,759 56 0 5,136 71 12/29/2025 12:13:57 AM
8/29/2025 6:43:16 AM 277,698 5,836 56 1 5,065 78 1/3/2026 4:54:33 PM
8/28/2025 6:00:50 AM 271,862 5,339 55 0 4,987 70 1/11/2026 3:15:03 PM
8/27/2025 6:00:47 AM 266,523 5,432 55 0 4,917 80 1/9/2026 7:12:40 AM
8/26/2025 6:00:50 AM 261,091 5,670 55 2 4,837 80 1/3/2026 2:10:19 PM
8/25/2025 6:00:50 AM 255,421 5,021 57 0 4,757 57 1/20/2026 1:10:49 PM
8/24/2025 6:00:39 AM 250,400 4,714 57 0 4,700 49 1/30/2026 6:10:02 AM
8/23/2025 6:00:41 AM 245,686 5,811 57 1 4,651 80 12/31/2025 2:10:01 AM
8/22/2025 6:00:36 AM 239,875 5,439 56 1 4,571 68 1/9/2026 12:10:06 AM
8/21/2025 6:00:48 AM 234,436 5,231 55 0 4,503 65 1/14/2026 2:09:47 PM
8/20/2025 6:01:05 AM 229,205 5,946 55 1 4,438 67 12/27/2025 10:11:49 PM
8/19/2025 6:00:41 AM 223,259 6,141 54 0 4,371 62 12/23/2025 5:09:05 PM
8/18/2025 6:00:57 AM 217,118 4,925 54 0 4,309 60 1/24/2026 6:10:28 AM
8/17/2025 6:00:36 AM 212,193 5,021 54 0 4,249 66 1/21/2026 4:09:06 AM
8/16/2025 6:00:36 AM 207,172 5,337 54 2 4,183 93 1/11/2026 6:09:40 PM
8/15/2025 6:01:05 AM 201,835 5,473 52 0 4,090 56 1/8/2026 1:06:27 AM
8/14/2025 6:01:30 AM 196,362 5,268 52 1 4,034 56 1/13/2026 8:11:15 PM
8/13/2025 6:01:13 AM 191,094 4,927 51 0 3,978 56 1/24/2026 10:11:20 AM
8/12/2025 6:01:11 AM 186,167 4,467 51 0 3,922 48 2/10/2026 11:10:10 AM
8/11/2025 6:01:06 AM 181,700 4,235 51 0 3,874 57 2/20/2026 11:10:00 AM
8/10/2025 6:01:10 AM 177,465 4,700 51 0 3,817 62 2/1/2026 7:10:17 AM

8/9/2025 6:00:50 AM 172,765 5,829 51 0 3,755 72 12/29/2025 5:09:11 AM

8/8/2025 6:00:36 AM 166,936 5,158 51 1 3,683 78 1/16/2026 5:08:31 PM

8/7/2025 6:01:10 AM 161,778 5,546 50 0 3,605 83 1/5/2026 11:09:26 AM

8/6/2025 6:00:38 AM 156,232 5,636 50 1 3,522 84 1/2/2026 11:08:42 PM

8/5/2025 6:00:35 AM 150,596 5,559 49 1 3,438 73 1/5/2026 1:11:24 AM
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8/4/2025 6:00:45 AM 145,037 5,679 48 2 3,365 73 1/1/2026 7:08:58 PM

8/3/2025 6:00:43 AM 139,358 5,713 46 1 3,292 94 12/31/2025 9:09:12 PM

8/2/2025 6:00:44 AM 133,645 6,853 45 1 3,198 119 12/6/2025 4:08:37 PM

8/1/2025 6:00:41 AM 126,792 6,826 a4 0 3,079 115 12/7/2025 2:08:19 AM
7/31/2025 6:01:51 AM 119,966 5,536 a4 0 2,964 115 1/6/2026 8:48:46 AM
7/30/2025 6:00:46 AM 114,430 5,503 a4 1 2,849 98 1/7/2026 4:08:59 AM
7/29/2025 6:00:47 AM 108,927 6,090 a3 1 2,751 120 12/22/2025 2:08:43 PM
7/28/2025 6:00:43 AM 102,837 6,575 a2 2 2,631 131 12/11/2025 5:08:03 PM
7/27/2025 6:00:44 AM 96,262 6,845 40 1 2500 121 12/6/2025 5:09:58 AM
7/26/2025 6:01:25 AM 89,417 8,156 39 1 2,379 143 11/14/2025 11:09:57 PM
7/25/2025 6:00:44 AM 81,261 38 1 2,236 188 10/5/2025 6:08:32 PM
7/24/2025 6:00:46 AM XL 12,762 37 1 2,008 268 10/5/2025 6:09:00 AM
7/23/2025 6:00:44 AM 55,824 36 1 1,780 254 10/19/2025 1:09:22 PM
7/22/2025 6:00:43 AM 45,131 9,829 35 1 1,526 216 10/27/2025 10:08:49 AM
7/21/2025 6:00:41 AM 35,302 8,104 34 2 1,310 183 11/17/2025 7:07:50 AM
7/20/2025 6:00:45 AM 27,198 32 3 1,127 276 10/23/2025 7:08:18 PM
7/19/2025 6:00:44 AM 17,016 YRR 29 8 851 468 10/14/2025 1:09:21 AM
7/18/2025 6:00:40 AM 5,689 0 21 0 383 0
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